IRIDEX CORP

Form 3 July 27, 2015											
FORM 3 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549						PROVAL					
				isinington, i					OMB Number:	3235-010	
INITIAL STATEMENT OF BEN SECURI					TIES				Expires: January 2 Estimated average burden hours per		
		on 17(a) of 1	the Public U	Itility Holdi		Exchange Ac y Act of 193 pt of 1940			response	0	.5
(Print or Type R	esponses)										
1. Name and Ad Person <u>*</u> PARAGO PARAGON JOINT VEN	ON ASSOCIA	CIATES &	2. Date of Ev Statement (Month/Day/ 07/17/2015			ne <b>and</b> Ticker ( ORP [IRIX]		g Syn	ıbol		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)			4. Relationsh Person(s) to 1	ip of Reporting			amendment, Da Month/Day/Yea	-	
500 CRESCI SUITE 260	ENT COU	IRT,				all applicable)		neu(i	wonth/Day/Tea	.)	
DALLAS,Â	(Street) TXÂ 752	01			Director Officer (give title below	Othe	r F ow) _ P	Filing Fo Person _X_ Fo	orm filed by Mo	ble Line) Reporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		Table I - N	Jon-Derivat	tive Securit		-	ing Person		
1.Title of Secur (Instr. 4)	. ,			2. Amount o Beneficially (Instr. 4)	f Securities	3. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)		re of l hip	Indirect Benefi		
Common Sto	ock, par va	ulue \$0.01 p	er share	1,023,200	(1)	D (2)	Â				
Reminder: Repo owned directly o	or indirectly. Perso inforr requi		oond to the c ined in this nd unless th	collection of form are not e form displ	t s	SEC 1473 (7-02	2)				
T		-			.g., puts, calls	, warrants, op	tions, cor	iverti	ible securities	)	

1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Date Exercisable and	3. Title and Amount of	4.	5.	6. Nature of Indirect
(Instr. 4)	Expiration Date	Securities Underlying	Conversion	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership
	(Month/Day/Year)	Derivative Security	or Exercise	Form of	(Instr. 5)

## Edgar Filing: IRIDEX CORP - Form 3

		(Instr. 4)		Price of	Derivative
Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	Derivative Security	Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
13	Director	10%	Owner	Officer	Other	
PARAGON ASSOCIATES & PARAGON ASSOCIATES II JOINT VENTURE 500 CRESCENT COURT, SUITE 260 DALLAS, TX 75201	Â	Â	X	Â	Â	
Paragon JV Partners, LLC 500 CRESCENT COURT, SUITE 260 DALLAS, TX 75201	Â	Â	X	Â	Â	
Dyer Bradbury III 500 CRESCENT COURT, SUITE 260 DALLAS, TX 75201	Â	Â	X	Â	Â	
Signatures						
/s/ Bradbury Dyer III, Authorized Agent of Paragon Associates and Paragon Associates II Joint Venture						
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person				D	ate	
/s/ Bradbury Dyer III, Sole and Managing Member of Paragon JV Partners, LLC						
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person				D	ate	

/s/ Bradbury Dyer III

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 5(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The filing of this Form 3 shall not be construed as an admission that Paragon JV Partners, LLC ("Paragon GP") or Bradbury Dyer III, the sole and managing member of Paragon GP, is or was for the purposes of Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or otherwise the beneficial owner of any of the Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share (the "Common Stock"), of Iridex

(1) Corporation (the "Issuer") purchased by Paragon Associates and Paragon Associates II Joint Venture, a joint venture ("Paragon JV") formed by Paragon Associates, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership ("Paragon"), Paragon Associates II, Ltd. a Texas limited partnership ("Paragon III"), and Paragon Associates III, Ltd., a Texas limited partnership ("Paragon III"). Pursuant to Rule 16a-1, both Paragon GP and Mr. Dyer disclaim such beneficial ownership except to the extent of its or his spective pecuniary interest therein.

Paragon JV holds 1,023,200 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer through its own account. Paragon GP serves as the general partner to each of Paragon, Paragon II and Paragon III, and as the investment advisor of Paragon JV. Paragon GP receives a portion of the profits in

(2) the form of a capital allocation from, and owns a partnership interest in, Paragon, Paragon II and Paragon III. Bradbury Dyer III reports the Common Stock held indirectly by Paragon GP because, as the sole and managing member of Paragon GP at the time of purchase, he controlled the disposition and voting of the securities.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *See* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

07/27/2015

Date